
9

15

10

11

3

17

16

4

14

12

1

4

3

2

6 7 5 7 8

10

13

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 BK-05-54 L=3,3 ZUIGSLANG 300 PUL-AE 1

2 W55-30-001 STALEN ZUIGMOND 1

3 BK-01-63 SLANGKLEM 290-320 VZ 2

4 CK-01-02 RIJWIELHANDVAT Ø22 ZWAAR 2

5 AN-01-48 WIEL 80x30x12 NAAFL. 39 KNST 1

6 AA-06-11 Bout M12x70 VZ D985 1

7 AC-02-32 WASHER M12  D125A 2

8 AB-01-42 ZELFBORGENDE MOER M12 VZ D985 1

9 AA-04-12 SCHROEFOOG M8x40 VZ 1

10 BB-01-09 KARABIJNHAAK 6x60 STVN 2

11 BB-01-15 MTR VICTORKETTING 30 VZ 1

12 CE-01-13 BEVESTIGINGSBAND 1

13 CE-01-14 VEILIGHEIDSSCHAKEL RVS 1

14 CE-01-15 DRIEHOEKWARTEL THVZ 1

15 AB-01-23 ZELFBORGENDE MOER M8 VZ D985 1

16 W10-20-030 STELBUIS 1

17 AA-04-15 VLEUGELSCHROEF M8x16 VZ D316  2

21 3 4

A

B

C

D

E

F

5 6 7 8

3,3 M ZUIGSLANG 300 
± 1°Angles

300 ± 13000
± 1,53000

30030 ± 0,5
± 0,3300,5

 Tolerance 
unless otherwise 
     indicated

Nom. Dim.

 

 

Groen 2, 6666LP Heteren NL

......

45.66Weight (kg):

.................

17-11-2008

 

RJH 1:10

W50-45-009
Number:

Date:

Description:Date:Rev:

Copyright Votex

Name:

Standards: 
Votex Standard

Material:

Rev.:

Par.

Drawn by:Scale:Units: mm, deg.
A3PROJ.


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


